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 Institution Team leader Program To Improve 

Alamo Community College B Dennis McDonaugh Automotive Tech 
St Philips College bmcdonaugh@alamo.edu Computer Maintenance 

Alvin Community College Jessica Crawford Associate Nursing Degree (ADN) 

 

jcrawford@alvincollege.edu Industrial Design 

Amarillo College Sally Evans Nursing 

 

sjevans@actx.edu 

 Angelina College Dr. Cecil Brewer Nursing 

 

cbrewer@angelina.edu 

 Austin Community College Steve Christopher Electronics      

 

schris@austincc.edu 

 Blinn College Karen Buck Fire Science/ LVN 

 

karenbuck@blinn.edu 

 Brazosport College Tom Fowler Welding, Health Professionals 

 

tom.fowler@brazosport.edu Computer & Office Tech 

Central Texas College Dr Dana Watson No Program  

 

dana.watson@ctcd.edu Marketing for all Programs 

Cisco College Linda Grant Automotive 

 

linda.grant@cisco.edu 

 Clarendon College Dr. Debra Kuhl LVN 

 

Debra.Kuhl@Clarendoncollege.Edu  

Coastal Bend College Michael Kane Cosmetology 

 

minnie@coastalbend.edu Cert. Nurses Aide (CNA) 
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College of the Mainland Bill Raley Process Technology 

 

braley@com.edu 

 Collin County Community College Dist. Lloyd Spence Nursing, Fire Science,  

 

lspence@ccccd.edu Convergence Technology 

Dallas County CCD 
  DCCCD Brookhaven College Ngoc Truong Automotive And Nursing 

 

ngoctruong@dcccd.edu 

 DCCCD El Centro College Carisa Wilson-Bustillos Computer/ Information Technology 

 

cxb5320@dcccd.edu 

LVN  / Fashion Marketing 

DCCCD North Lake College Artrese Hartman 
 

 

ahartman@dcccd.edu 

 Del Mar College Dr. Larry Lee Accounting 

 

llee@delmar.edu 

Criminal Justice/ Police Science 

Frank Phillips College MollySilvas Nursing 

 

msilvas@fpctx.edu 

 Galveston College Dr. Brenda Jones Pharmacy Tech, Surgical Tech 

 

brjones@gc.edu Nursing 

Grayson County College Steven M. Davis CADD 

 

daviss@grayson.edu 

 Hill College Lori Moseley LVN  -- Nursing 

 
lmoseley@hillcollege.edu Computer/Information Technology 

  

Administration 

Houston Community College System Lawrence Markey Geography &Cartography 

 
lawrence.markey@hccs.edu Child Development 

  

Horticulture/ Auto Tech 

Howard County JC District Kinsey Hansen RN 

 

khansen@howardcollege.edu 

 Kilgore College Frank Mosley Jr. Fire Academy 

 

fmosley@kilgore.edu 
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   Lamar Institute of Technology Sam Williams Fire Academy, Police Academy 

 

sam.williams@lit.edu 

 Lamar State College-Orange Carla Dando Process Technology 

 

carla.dando@lsco.edu Dental Assistant, Welding 

Lamar State College--Port Arthur Janis Hutchins LVN And RN Associate 

 

janis.hutchins@lamarpa.edu 

 Laredo Community College Luciano Ramon Nursing 

 

lramon@laredo.edu 

 Lee College Clare Fleming Instrumentation 

 

cfleming@lee.edu 

 Lone Star College System Dist Karen Palmer 
 

 

kpalmer@lonestar.edu 

 McLennan Community College Linda Stanford Associate Nursing Degree (ADN) 
  lstanford@mclennan.edu 

 Midland College Laurel Clement 
 

 

lclement@midland.edu 

 Navarro College Sina Ruiz Industrial Technology (Welding, Ag 

 

sina.ruiz@navarrocollege.edu Tech, Power Plant, Oil & Gas, Automotive) 

North Central Texas College Mary Martinson Cisco Networking 

 

mmartinson@nctc.edu 

 Northeast Texas Community College Kevin Rose Dental Hygiene 

 

krose@ntcc.edu 

 Odessa College Carla Clark Cosmetology, Office Programs 

 

cclark@odessa.edu 

 Paris Junior College John Spradling 
 

 

jspradling@parisjc.edu 

 Ranger College Laura Yeck Welding 

 

lyeck@rangercollege.edu Aeronautical Technology, Auto Tech 
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San Jacinto College Central Campus Steven F. Horton Business Office Tech, Child Development 

 

steven.horton@sjcd.edu 

Cit, Cosmetology, Instrumentation Tech, 
Electrical Tech 

San Jacinto College South Campus Lou Brock Engineering Design Graphics,  

 

lou.brock@sjcd.edu Nursing 

San Jacinto College North Campus Gary Friery Surgical Tech 

 

gary.friery@sjcd.edu 

 South Plains College Jill Berset Industrial Manufacturing 

 

jberset@southplainscollege.edu 

 South Texas College Dr. Margaretha Bischoff Automotive 

 

etybuh@southtexascollege.edu 

 Southwest Texas Junior College Johnny Guzman Welding 

 

jguzman@swtjc.cc.tx.us 

 Temple college Patrick Finnegan Criminal Justice 

 

patrick.finnegan@templejc.edu 

 Texas Southmost College Hector Castillo Industrial Technology 

 

hector.castillo@utb.edu 

 TSTC-Harlingen Anna Cortez Education And Training 

 

anna.cortez@harlingen.tstc.edu 

 TSTC Marshall Mittie Hutchins Diesel Equipment Technology 

 

Mittie.Hutchins@Marshall.Tstc.Edu  

TSTC Waco Aprilsue Grulick Welding 

 

april.grulick@tstc.edu 

 TSTC West Texas Tammy Vassar Computer Programming 

 
tammy.vassar@brownwood.tstc.edu Environmental Control Technology 

  

Industrial Production Technology 

Trinity Valley Community College David McAnally Health Sciences 

 

dmcanally@tvcc.edu 
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   Tyler Junior College Michele Knox Engineering Related Technologies 

 

mkno@tjc.edu Surveying & Mapping 

Vernon College Sharon Winn Associate Degree In Nursing (ADN) 

 

swinn@vernoncollege.edu 

 Weatherford College Arleen Atkins Nursing 

 

agatkins@wc.edu 

 Western Texas College Britt Canada Welding 

 
bcanada@wtc.edu LVN 

  

Horticulture 

Wharton County Junior College Dianne Kielman LVN 

 
diannek@wcjc.edu 
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